CSCE 2100

CSCE 2100

CSCE 2100

CSCE 2100

CSCE 3550.001

CSCE 3550.001

CSCE 5200

CSCE 5200

CSCE 5210.002/3

CSCE 5215

CSCE 5270.001

CSCE 5270.001

CSCE 5300.006

CSCE 5350

CSCE 5560

CSCE 5560

CSCE 5580

CSCE 5610

CSCE 5610

CSCE 5610

CSCE 5610

\UNT

Class/Section #

Student Name

Shiva Ebrahimi
Rahmitha Tanneru

Shiva Ebrahimi
Rashmitha Tanneru
Laxmi Sindhuja Pilla
Laxmi Sindhuja Pilla
Ganesh Raju Parmalla
Ganesh Raju Parmalla
Kavya Balasubramaniam
Padmini Kuchukulla
Farhan Rahman Arnob
Farhan Rahman Arnob
Vinay Chowdary Vemuri
Mahendar Reddy Yelamareddy
Kritagya Upadhyay
Kritagya Upadhyay
Mounika Polavarapu
Pradhyumna Poralla
Pradhyumna Poralla
Pradhyumna Poralla

Pradhyumna Poralla

Day
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thurday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Time

8:30-10:30am
8:00-10:00pm
8:30-10:30am
12:30-2:30pm
12:00-2:30pm
12:00-2:30pm
12:30-3:30pm
12:30-3:30pm
2:00-4:00pm
12:00-2:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
3:50-5:00pm
2:00-4:00pm
11:00-12:00pm
11:30-12:30pm
11:30-12:30pm
8:00-10:00am
1:30-3:30pm
1:30-3:30pm
1:30-3:30pm

1:30-3:30pm

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Department of Computer
Science & Engineering

CSCE 2100

CSCE 2610

CSCE 2610

CSCE 4110

CSCE 4110

CSCE 4110

CSCE 5150

CSCE 5150

CSCE 5215.004/5

CSCE 5222

CSCE 5150.001/2

CSCE 5150.001/2

CSCE 5150.001/2

CSCE 5430.002

CSCE 5430.002

CSCE 5430.003

Rashmitha Tanneru

Pranathi Vasireddy

Pranathi Vasireddy

Navyasri Meka

Navyasri Meka

Navyasri Meka

Manasa V Jadda

Manasa V Jadda

Jaideep Janapati

Siyuan Liu

Srividhya Lakshmi Namini

Srividhya Lakshmi Namini

Srividhya Lakshmi Namini

Amina Firdouse

Amina Firdouse

Saikiran Bandarupalli

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

First Block Directory

8:00-10:00am

1:00-2:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

9:00-11:00am

9:00-11:00am

9:00-11:00am

12:00-2:00pm

12:00-2:00pm

8:00-10:00am

9:30-11:30am

11:00-1:00pm

3:00-5:00pm

3:00-5:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

CSCE 5320.001

CSCE 5430.002

CSCE 5430.002

Indu Shashi

Mohammed Abdul Qayyoom

Mohammed Abdul Qayyoom

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Connect w/
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FLOWCODE
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CY.FLOWCODEC

12:00-2:00pm

10:00-12:00pm

10:00-12:00pm

Find out about our several resources &
stay in the l[oop with the

Department of Computer Science & Engineering.



