

First Block Directory

Class/Section #	Student Name	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>				
CSCE 2100	Shiva Ebrahimi	Tuesday	8:30-10:30am	CSCE 2100	Rashmitha Tanneru	Monday	8:00-10:00am
CSCE 2100	Rahmitha Tanneru	Tuesday	8:00-10:00pm	CSCE 2610	Pranathi Vasireddy	Tuesday	1:00-2:00pm
CSCE 2100	Shiva Ebrahimi	Thursday	8:30-10:30am	CSCE 2610	Pranathi Vasireddy	Thursday	1:00-2:00pm
CSCE 2100	Rashmitha Tanneru	Thursday	12:30-2:30pm	CSCE 4110	Navyasri Meka	Tuesday	9:00-11:00am
CSCE 3550.001	Laxmi Sindhuja Pilla	Thursday	12:00-2:30pm	occor and			0.00 11.00
CSCE 3550.001	Laxmi Sindhuja Pilla	Friday	12:00-2:30pm	CSCE 4110	Navyasri Meka	Wednesday	9:00-11:00am
CSCE 5200	Ganesh Raju Parmalla	Tuesday	12:30-3:30pm	CSCE 4110	Navyasri Meka	Thursday	9:00-11:00am
CSCE 5200	Ganesh Raju Parmalla	Thursday	12:30-3:30pm	CSCE 5150	Manasa V Jadda	Tuesday	12:00-2:00pm
CSCE 5210.002/3	Kavya Balasubramaniam	Monday	2:00-4:00pm	CSCE 5150	Manasa V Jadda	Thursday	12:00-2:00pm
CSCE 5215	Padmini Kuchukulla	Monday	12:00-2:00pm	CSCE 5215.004/5	Jaideep Janapati	Monday	8:00-10:00am
CSCE 5270.001	Farhan Rahman Arnob	Tuesday	1:00-2:00pm	CSCL 0210.00170	jurdeep juriupud	Monday	0.00 10.004111
CSCE 5270.001	Farhan Rahman Arnob	Thursday	3:50-5:00pm	CSCE 5222	Siyuan Liu	Tuesday	9:30-11:30am
CSCE 5300.006	Vinay Chowdary Vemuri	Friday	2:00-4:00pm				
CSCE 5350	Mahendar Reddy Yelamareddy	Tuesday	11:00-12:00pm	CSCE 5150.001/2	Srividhya Lakshmi Namini	Monday	11:00-1:00pm
CSCE 5560	Kritagya Upadhyay	Tuesday	11:30-12:30pm	CSCE 5150.001/2	Srividhya Lakshmi Namini	Tuesday	3:00-5:00pm
CSCE 5560	Kritagya Upadhyay	Thursday	11:30-12:30pm	CSCL 0100.001, 2	DITTION CONTROL THE THE	Tuesday	0.00 0.00pm
CSCE 5580	Mounika Polavarapu	Thurday	8:00-10:00am	CSCE 5150.001/2	Srividhya Lakshmi Namini	Thursday	3:00-5:00pm
CSCE 5610	Pradhyumna Poralla	Tuesday	1:30-3:30pm	CSCE 5430.002	Amina Firdouse	Tuesday	2:00-4:00pm
CSCE 5610	Pradhyumna Poralla	Thursday	1:30-3:30pm	CSCE 5430.002	Amina Firdouse	Friday	2:00-4:00pm
CSCE 5610	Pradhyumna Poralla	Tuesday	1:30-3:30pm			namistra	sa
CSCE 5610	Pradhyumna Poralla	Thursday	1:30-3:30pm	CSCE 5430.003	Saikiran Bandarupalli	Tuesday	1:00-3:00pm

CSCE 5320.001 Indu Shashi Wednesday 12:00-2:00pm

CSCE 5430.002 Mohammed Abdul Qayyoom Wednesday 10:00-12:00pm

CSCE 5430.002 Mohammed Abdul Qayyoom Friday 10:00-12:00pm

Connect w/csE



Find out about our several resources & stay in the loop with the Department of Computer Science & Engineering.